Dated : 15.07.2025
Dyal Singh College, Karnal

Next Semester Fee deposit Schedule
(UG — 3" & 5" semester and PG— 3" semester)

Next Semester (UG — 3" & 5" and PG - 3" sem) College Fee will be deposited
without late fee in the College Office as per the under mentioned schedule on the
fee window 1, I, I1I between 09:30 am to 01:00 pm:

GIRLs BOYs
Class Semester | Fee Deposit Class Semester | Fee Deposit
BA (Gen) 3rd & 5th | 18.07.2025 BA (Gen) 3rd 22.07.2025
BA(Hons)-English 3rd & 5th | 18.07.2025 BA (Gen) Sth 23.07.2025
BA(Hons)-Economics | 3rd & 5th | 18.07.2025 BA(Hons)- English 3rd & 5th | 23.07.2025
BA(Hons)-Pol. Sc. 3rd & 5th | 18.07.2025 BA(Hons)- Economics | 3rd & 5th | 23.07.2025
MA (Political Sci.) 3rd 18.07.2025 BA(Hons)-Pol. Sc. 3rd & 5th | 23.07.2025
M.Com 3rd 18.07.2025 MA (English) 3rd 23.07.2025
B.B.A. 3rd & 5th | 19.07.2025 MA(Hindi) 3rd 23.07.2025
B.Com(Gen) 3rd & 5th | 19.07.2025 B.Com(Gen) 3rd & 5th | 24.07.2025
B.Com(Hons) 3rd & 5th | 19.07.2025 B.Com(Tax) 3rd & 5th | 24.07.2025
B.Com(Voc-Tax) 3rd & 5th | 19.07.2025 B.Com(Hons) 3rd & S5th | 25.07.2025
M.Sc (Chemistry) 3rd 19.07.2025 B.B.A. 2nd 25.07.2025
M.Sc (F.Sc) 7th & 9th | 19.07.2025 B.C.A. 3rd & 5th | 25.07.2025
B.C.A. 3rd & 5th | 21.07.2025 B.Sc in Life Sc. 3rd & 5th | 28.07.2025
B.Sc in Life Sc. 3rd & 5th | 21.07.2025 B.Sc in Physical Sci. 3rd & 5th | 28.07.2025
B.Sc in Physical Sci. | 3rd & 5th | 21.07.2025 B.Sc with Major in F.Sc | 3rd & 5th | 28.07.2025
B.Sc with MajorinF.Sc | 3rd & 5th | 21.07.2025 MA (Political Sci.) 3rd 28.07.2025
MA(English) 3rd 21.07.2025 M.Com 3rd 28.07.2025
MA (Hindi) 3rd 21.07.2025 M.Sc (Chem) 3rd 28.07.2025
M.Sc (F.Sc) 7th & 9th | 28.07.2025

Important Instructions for students : -
1. Please bring your College ID Card.
2. The Fee Deposit Schedule is to be followed strictly.
3. Student will be promoted in next semester only after deposit of College Fee.
4

. SC students (admitted under Govt. Scholarship Scheme) are required to take their
next semester fee receipt from Window No. 01 by submitting new Income

certificate of 2025-2026 session.

Note: Depositing of the Fee and taking Admission in Odd Semester of 2025-26 session
is the student’s own responsibility. If any student fails to do so, he/she have to

bear the consequences such as Late Admission Fee etc. ﬁ

(Principa }ﬁ‘;‘l



FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 (DYAL SINGH COLLEGE, KARNAL)

' ; CLASSES I year Il year Il year
B.A. 13630 12140 10890
B.A. with Geography 14530 13040 11790
B.A. with Math 14530 13040 11790
B.A. with Geography + Math 15430 13940 12690
B.A. with Psychology 18730 17240
B.A. with Health & Phy. Edu 18730 17240
B.A. with Music 18730 17240
B.A. with Geography + Psychology 19630 18140
B.A. with Geography + Health & Phy. Edu 19630 18140
B.A. with Geography + Music 19630 18140
B.A. with Math + Psychology 19630 18140
B.A. with Music + Psychology 23830 22340
B.A. with Music + Health & Phy. Edu 23830 22340
B.A. (Major in English/Economics) 14710 13470 12720
B.A. Major in English/Economics with Geography 15610 14370 13620
B.A. Major in English/Economics with Psychology 19810 18570
B.A. Major in English/Economics with H. & Phy Edu 19810 18570
B.A. Major in English/Economics with Music 19810 18570
B.A. (Major in Pol. Sc.) (Self Finance) 21680 19680 19200
B.A. Major in Pol. Sc. (Self Finance) with Geography 22580 20580 20100
B.A. Major in Pol. Sc. (Self Finance) with Psychology 26780 24780
B.A. Major in Pol. Sc. (Self Finance) with H. & Phy Edu 26780 24780
B.A. Major in Pol. Sc. (Self Finance) with Music 26780 24780

COMMERCE
B.Com. 14050 12560 11310
B.Com. Vocational in Taxation (Self Finance) 27630 25630 25150
B.Com. Honours (Self Finance) 27630 25630 25150
MANAGEMENT
]B.B.A 27630 25630
SCIENCE
B.Sc. (Physical Sc.) with Chemistry 18130 16640 14190
B.Sc. (Physical Sc.) with Computer Sc. 18130 16640 14190
B.Sc. (Life Science) with Chemistry 22630 21140 14490
B.Sc. (Life Sciences) with Biotechnology 22630 21140 18690
B.C.A. (Self Finance) 46880 44880 44400
INTEGRATED COURSE
B.Sc. (Major in Forensic Science) (Self Finance) 34830 32830 31450
4th year 5th year
M.Sc. Forensic Science 5 Years (Self Finance) 50640 50640
POST GRADUATE COURSE
M.A. English 12170 11430
M.A. Hindi 12170 11430
M_.A. Political Science 12170 11430
M.Com. (Self Finance) 26460 24460
M.Sc. Chemistry (Self Finance) 52840 50840

Note: Subject Combination,MDC/VOC,VAC,SEC,AEC Fee included in the above Fee Structure
Tuition Fee for Girls in Aided UG Courses will be ZERO
Tuition Fee for Girls in Aided PG Courses will be ZERO if her family income less than Rs.1.80 lakh per annum
ZERO fee will be charged from SC students of Haryana if he/she eligible for PMS Scheme



